Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

8532 Lindante Dr
Whittier, CA 90603
EVENT DATE: APRIL 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD

ORDER #006300

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

’

Order Date: April 19,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-11AM
Description
General
Mayflower Table, White Wash
) G
Willow Dining Chair, White
Blush Lamoure Napkins
Sponge Holographic Chargers
Banquet Table, 8ft
Blush Pink Lamoure 8ft Linen
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/21/2025 @ 03:16 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $150.00 T
20 $12.50 T
20 $2.93 T
20 $7.00 T
1 $15.00 T
1 $30.00 T
1 $120.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$250.00

$58.60
$140.00
$15.00

$30.00

$120.00
$300.00

$300.00

$793.60
$720.00
$86.79
($0.00)
$1,600.39
($0.00)
$1,600.39
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