

ORDER #006300

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

,

Order Date: April 19, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: 8532 Lindante Dr Whittier, CA 90603

EVENT DATE: APRIL 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-11AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Jana	Mayflower Table, White Wash	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Willow Dining Chair, White	20	\$12.50	T	\$250.00
	Blush Lamoure Napkins	20	\$2.93	Т	\$58.60
	Sponge Holographic Chargers	20	\$7.00	Т	\$140.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	Blush Pink Lamoure 8ft Linen	1	\$30.00	Т	\$30.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$793.60
		Total Lab	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$720.00
			Tax	\$86.79	
			Discounts: Total:		(\$0.00) \$1,600.39
			Payme		\$1,600.39
			Balar		\$1,600.39